
COLUMBIA COLLEGE   
Security Services Unit 

On-Line Exam Proctoring Schedule  2023 
*Important Note: This schedule is tentative and, hence, subject to change. The College reserves the right to change this 
schedule subject to operational requirements.  

Dates Course Code & Title Exam Days  Exam Hours Location 

January Alberta Basic Security and 
Professional Investigator Training On-
Line Exam 
 

Tuesdays 
Wednesdays 
2nd/4th Wednesdays 
Thursdays 
2nd and 4th Saturdays 

9:30 am 
1:00 pm 
6:00 pm 
2:30 pm 
9:00 am 

PROTORTRACK 

February Alberta Basic Security and 
Professional Investigator Training 
Exam 
 

Tuesdays 
Wednesdays 
2nd/4th Wednesdays 
Thursdays 
2nd and 4th Saturdays 

9:30 am 
1:00 pm 
6:00 pm 
2:30 pm 
9:00 am 

PROTORTRACK 

March Alberta Basic Security and 
Professional Investigator Training On-
Line Exam 
 
 

Tuesdays 
Wednesdays 
2nd/4th Wednesdays 
Thursdays 
2nd and 4th Saturdays 

9:30 am 
1:00 pm 
6:00 pm 
2:30 pm 
9:00 am 

PROTORTRACK 

April Alberta Basic Security and 
Professional Investigator Training On-
Line Exam 

Tuesdays 
Wednesdays 
2nd/4th Wednesdays 
Thursdays 
2nd and 4th Saturdays 

9:30 am 
1:00 pm 
6:00 pm 
2:30 pm 
9:00 am 

PROTORTRACK 

May Alberta Basic Security and 
Professional Investigator Training On-
Line Exam 
 

Tuesdays 
Wednesdays 
2nd/4th Wednesdays 
Thursdays 
2nd and 4th Saturdays 

9:30 am 
1:00 pm 
6:00 pm 
2:30 pm 
9:00 am 

PROTORTRACK 

June Alberta Basic Security and 
Professional Investigator Training On-
Line Exam 
 

Tuesdays 
Wednesdays 
2nd/4th Wednesdays 
Thursdays 
2nd and 4th Saturdays 

9:30 am 
1:00 pm 
6:00 pm 
2:30 pm 
9:00 am 

PROTORTRACK 

July Alberta Basic Security and 
Professional Investigator Training On-
Line Exam 
No proctoring July 26 – Aug. 6 due to 
staff vacations 

Tuesdays 
Wednesdays 
2nd/4th Wednesdays 
Thursdays 
2nd and 4th Saturdays 

9:30 am 
1:00 pm 
6:00 pm 
2:30 pm 
9:00 am 

PROTORTRACK 

August Alberta Basic Security and 
Professional Investigator Training On-
Line Exam 
 

Tuesdays 
Wednesdays 
2nd/4th Wednesdays 
Thursdays 
2nd and 4th Saturdays 

9:30 am 
1:00 pm 
6:00 pm 
2:30 pm 
9:00 am 

PROTORTRACK 

September Alberta Basic Security and 
Professional Investigator Training On-
Line Exam 
 

Tuesdays 
Wednesdays 
2nd/4th Wednesdays 
Thursdays 
2nd and 4th Saturdays 

9:30 am 
1:00 pm 
6:00 pm 
2:30 pm 
9:00 am 

PROTORTRACK 

October Alberta Basic Security and 
Professional Investigator Training On-
Line Exam 
 

Tuesdays 
Wednesdays 
2nd/4th Wednesdays 
Thursdays 
2nd and 4th Saturdays 

9:30 am 
1:00 pm 
6:00 pm 
2:30 pm 
9:00 am 

PROTORTRACK 



November Alberta Basic Security and 
Professional Investigator Training On-
Line Exam 
 

Tuesdays 
Wednesdays 
2nd/4th Wednesdays 
Thursdays 
2nd and 4th Saturdays 

9:30 am 
1:00 pm 
6:00 pm 
2:30 pm 
9:00 am 

PROTORTRACK 

December Alberta Basic Security and 
Professional Investigator Training 
Exam 
No Proctoring Dec 25 – Jan 5; closed 
for Winter break 
 

Tuesdays 
Wednesdays 
2nd/4th Wednesdays 
Thursdays 
2nd and 4th Saturdays 

9:30 am 
1:00 pm 
6:00 pm 
2:30 pm 
9:00 am 

PROTORTRACK 

 


