## COLUMBIA COLLEGE

Security Services Unit

On-Line Exam Proctoring Schedule 2023
\*Important Note: This schedule is tentative and, hence, subject to change. The College reserves the right to change this

schedule subject to operational requirements.

Dates	Course Code & Title	Exam Days	Exam Hours	Location
January	Alberta Basic Security and Professional Investigator Training On- Line Exam	Tuesdays Wednesdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> Wednesdays Thursdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup> Saturdays	9:30 am 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 2:30 pm 9:00 am	PROTORTRACK
February	Alberta Basic Security and Professional Investigator Training Exam	Tuesdays Wednesdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> Wednesdays Thursdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup> Saturdays	9:30 am 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 2:30 pm 9:00 am	PROTORTRACK
March	Alberta Basic Security and Professional Investigator Training On- Line Exam	Tuesdays Wednesdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> Wednesdays Thursdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup> Saturdays	9:30 am 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 2:30 pm 9:00 am	PROTORTRACK
April	Alberta Basic Security and Professional Investigator Training On- Line Exam	Tuesdays Wednesdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> Wednesdays Thursdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup> Saturdays	9:30 am 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 2:30 pm 9:00 am	PROTORTRACK
May	Alberta Basic Security and Professional Investigator Training On- Line Exam	Tuesdays Wednesdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> Wednesdays Thursdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup> Saturdays	9:30 am 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 2:30 pm 9:00 am	PROTORTRACK
June	Alberta Basic Security and Professional Investigator Training On- Line Exam	Tuesdays Wednesdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> Wednesdays Thursdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup> Saturdays	9:30 am 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 2:30 pm 9:00 am	PROTORTRACK
July	Alberta Basic Security and Professional Investigator Training On- Line Exam No proctoring July 26 - Aug. 6 due to staff vacations	Tuesdays Wednesdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> Wednesdays Thursdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup> Saturdays	9:30 am 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 2:30 pm 9:00 am	PROTORTRACK
August	Alberta Basic Security and Professional Investigator Training On- Line Exam	Tuesdays Wednesdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> Wednesdays Thursdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup> Saturdays	9:30 am 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 2:30 pm 9:00 am	PROTORTRACK
September	Alberta Basic Security and Professional Investigator Training On- Line Exam	Tuesdays Wednesdays 2nd/4th Wednesdays Thursdays 2nd and 4th Saturdays	9:30 am 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 2:30 pm 9:00 am	PROTORTRACK
October	Alberta Basic Security and Professional Investigator Training On- Line Exam	Tuesdays Wednesdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> Wednesdays Thursdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup> Saturdays	9:30 am 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 2:30 pm 9:00 am	PROTORTRACK

November	Alberta Basic Security and Professional Investigator Training On- Line Exam	Tuesdays Wednesdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> Wednesdays Thursdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup> Saturdays	9:30 am 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 2:30 pm 9:00 am	PROTORTRACK
December	Alberta Basic Security and Professional Investigator Training Exam No Proctoring Dec 25 - Jan 5; closed for Winter break	Tuesdays Wednesdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> /4 <sup>th</sup> Wednesdays Thursdays 2 <sup>nd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup> Saturdays	9:30 am 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 2:30 pm 9:00 am	PROTORTRACK